
PACKAGING THAT MAKES
YOUR PRODUCTS SHINE THROUGH
Unique display for high value items

®

TM

For that special treat



Cascades BENPAC truly highlights
the value of your product meanwhile
maximizing shelf space.
BENPAC is rectangular, has a hinged lid and is made
from crystal clear recycled PET1 (RPET).

1 Polyethylene Terephthalate
2 With COMPAC machinery
3 Special order only
4 Avoid cloves which make PET turn white

MARKETS
- RetailPackers - Packers - Transformers
- Grocery - Co-packers

PACKAGED FOOD TYPES
- Dried fruits - Nuts - Candy
- Sushi - Spices4 - Ready-to-eat
- Deserts - Bakery

Features & BENEFITS
+ Made with 60% RPET .................................................... Reduces the environmental footprint of the product

+ Attached lid ................................................................... Convenient for packaging and for customers
  to reseal after use

+ Can also be displayed on its side ................................ Distinguishes your product on the shelf
or upside down

+ Improved snap lid ......................................................... 30% less air exchange, keeping the freshness inside

+ Compatible with label or shrink band ........................ Easy to label, secures contents

+ Rectangular shape ....................................................... Can be stacked, optimises shelf space

+ Fully automatable2 ....................................................... Increases efficiency

+ Available in clear or opaque3 plastic ........................... Flawlessly showcases your product

+ Easily customisable ..................................................... Complements your brand

+ Can come with or without peg hole ............................ Display on a peg board or in display unit



benpac – Standard dimensions

Sizes

Small

Dimension (L&W) Height Volume

3.35" x 1.97" 0.76"

1.20"

1.00"

75ml (2.6 oz)

120ml (4.2 oz)

100ml (3.5 oz)

0.75"

1.00"

1.00"

1.50"

2.00"

2.19"

1.50"

175ml (6.2 oz)

220ml (7.7 oz)

500ml (17.6 oz)

720ml (23.3 oz)

940ml (33.1 oz)

450ml (15.8 oz)

320ml (11.3 oz)

4.50" x 3.20"

7,10" x 4,30"

635
S1

647
S3

641
S2

Code

660
M1

662
M2

692
L2

694
L3

696
L4

668
M4

666
M3

Medium

Large

1.50" 650ml (22.9 oz)738
L33



benpac – Customizable features

Horizontal Peg Vertical Peg 7/8 hole

Compartments Modified

Pr
in

te
d 

in
 C

an
ad

a 
01

0 
- 0

91
3

Notes: Lids for perforations are sold separately. 

 Subject to our make and ship policy.

BENPAC can be customized in multiple ways. Here are a few examples.

Perforated

500, Lauzon Street Drummondville (Quebec), Canada J2B 2Z3

Cascades - Consumer Product Packaging

T. 819 472-5757   click@cascades.com

More than 20 formats - From 2 to 32 ounces.
Please contact us for other options.

 

60%RECYCLED
CONTENT

®

TM

Raised lids


