



PACKAGING THAT MAKES YOUR PRODUCTS SHINE THROUGH

Unique display for high value items

Cascades GREEN BY NATURE"



Cascades BENPAC truly highlights the value of your product meanwhile maximizing shelf space.

BENPAC is rectangular, has a hinged lid and is made from crystal clear recycled PET¹ (RPET).

FEATURES & BENEFITS

+ Made with 60% RPET	. Reduces the environmental footprint of the product		
+ Attached lid	. Convenient for packaging and for customers to reseal after use		
+ Can also be displayed on its side or upside down	. Distinguishes your product on the shelf		
+ Improved snap lid	30% less air exchange, keeping the freshness inside		
+ Compatible with label or shrink band	Easy to label, secures contents		
+ Rectangular shape	Can be stacked, optimises shelf space		
+ Fully automatable ²	Increases efficiency		
+ Available in clear or opaque ³ plastic	Flawlessly showcases your product		
+ Easily customisable	Complements your brand		
+ Can come with or without peg hole	Display on a peg board or in display unit		

MARKETS

- RetailPackers - Grocery
- PackersCo-packers
- Transformers

PACKAGED FOOD TYPES

- Dried fruits
- Sushi - Deserts
- Nuts - Spices⁴ - Bakery
 - 4
- Candy
- Ready-to-eat

- ¹ Polyethylene Terephthalate
- ² With COMPAC machinery
- ³ Special order only
- 4 Avoid cloves which make PET turn white

BENPAC – STANDARD DIMENSIONS

Sizes		Code	Dimension (L&W)	Height	Volume
Small	635 S1	3.35" x 1.97"	0.76"	75ml (2.6 oz)	
	641 S2		1.00"	100ml (3.5 oz)	
	647 S3		1.20"	120ml (4.2 oz)	
Medium	660 M1	4.50" x 3.20"	0.75"	175ml (6.2 oz)	
	662 M2		1.00"	220ml (7.7 oz)	
	666 M3		1.50"	320ml (11.3 oz)	
		668 M4		2.19"	450ml (15.8 oz)
Large		692 L2	7,10" x 4,30"	1.00"	500ml (17.6 oz)
		694 L3		1.50"	720ml (23.3 oz)
		696 L4		2.00"	940ml (33.1 oz)
		738 L33		1.50"	650ml (22.9 oz)





BENPAC can be customized in multiple ways. Here are a few examples.



RECOVERY + PACKAGING + PAPER CASCADES.COM